Position Bib First Name
162 ARIELLE
370 LILLIAN
54 ABBY
376 KAYLIE
375 KIERA
369 LAURA
55 KATIE
43 ANNA
50 HANNAH
10 58 DANIELLE
11 44 HATTIE
12 161 KYA
13 371 MADELYN
14 160 LAUREN
15 51 CECILIA
16 53 BRIDGET
17 207 VERONICA
18 42 LEXI
19 208 ABBY
20 373 ABI
21 57 ANNAKA
22 372 HANNAH
23 45 BRIDGET
24 49 SOPHIE
25 238 AVERIE
26 374 SOPHIA
27 76 BRYNNA
28 52 CHEYENNE
29 48 PAYTEN
30 46 ELLA
31 75 ELLIE
32 239 HOPE
33 47 ELLA
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Last Name
MANN
CAMPBELL
OMAN
SZYMANSKI
STILES
BLANK
SCHLEMEIER
CHAVERIN
MARKMAN
VISS

DEAN
JOHNSON
DEVORSS
BARRY
MCCABE
O'HEARN
ABIDE
CARTWRIGHT
METZNER
GRESHAM
VANRHEE
GRESHAM
DOTSON
HOWARD
JIMINEZ
NGUYEN
WEED
MOWEN
HOLLEY
HANKS
FORD
YEARWOOD
HANSON

Time
23:35.4
23:41.3
23:48.0
24:03.9
24:20.6
24:27.2
24:28.2
24:50.9
24:51.5
24:52.6
25:02.6
25:21.6
25:22.7
25:31.6
26:02.0
26:07.0
26:21.0
26:22.0
26:43.6
26:53.5
27:00.1
27:10.2
27:11.7
27:46.7
28:01.0
28:19.2
28:28.4
28:34.9
29:08.9
30:16.4
30:39.0
38:43.6
39:25.3

Grade Gender Team Name
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12 F
10F
11 F
10F
11 F
10F
12 F
12 F
9F
9F

Lighthouse Christian

St. Louis Blue Knights
Christ Preparatory Academy
St. Louis Blue Knights

St. Louis Blue Knights

St. Louis Blue Knights
Christ Preparatory Academy
Christ Preparatory Academy
Christ Preparatory Academy
Christ Preparatory Academy
Christ Preparatory Academy
Lighthouse Christian

St. Louis Blue Knights
Lighthouse Christian

Christ Preparatory Academy
Christ Preparatory Academy
NWA Hornets

Christ Preparatory Academy
NWA Hornets

St. Louis Blue Knights
Christ Preparatory Academy
St. Louis Blue Knights
Christ Preparatory Academy
Christ Preparatory Academy
Owasso Falcons

St. Louis Blue Knights

Faith Christian Academy
Christ Preparatory Academy
Christ Preparatory Academy
Christ Preparatory Academy
Faith Christian Academy
Owasso Falcons

Christ Preparatory Academy

Division
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG



